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*. CHAMPIONSHIPS ~—

TEAM NAME

CONROE CANEY CREEK

PEARLAND

AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT
PSJA MEMORIAL

AZLE

FORT BEND TRAVIS

FT WORTH ARLINGTON HEIGHTS

WOLFFORTH FRENSHIP

ROSENBERG LAMAR CONSOLIDATED

KELLER FOSSIL RIDGE

CANYON

AMARILLO TASCOSA
PLANO EAST

AMARILLO

GEORGETOWN EAST VIEW

RICHMOND FOSTER
LEWISVILLE THE COLONY
DALLAS SUNSET

LOS FRESNOS

LEWISVILLE

*Ties were broken utilizing the cumulative totals from the Qualifying Round as described in the Rules.

January 4, 2024
DIVISION - COED

CITY
CONROE
PEARLAND
AUSTIN
ALAMO
AZLE
RICHMOND
FT WORTH
WOLFFORTH
ROSENBURG
FT WORTH
CANYON
AMARILLO
PLANO
AMARILLO

GEORGETOWN

RICHMOND
THE COLONY
DALLAS

LOS FRESNOS
LEWISVILLE

AVERAGE
CL
49.57
49.67
48.43
48.87
48.87
49.10
47.83
49.13
48.73
47.93
49.17
47.70
47.40
47.63
47.73
47.73
48.67
47.93
47.07
42.53

AVERAGE
BC&FS
48.77
48.20
47.63
47.10
46.90
46.40
47.60
45.33
44.90
45.67
44.07
44.47
44.77
44.20
44.07
43.40
42.47
41.83
42.30
43.07

UIL SPIRIT STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - FINAL

SuUB
TOTAL
98.33
97.87
96.07
95.97
95.77
95.50
95.43
94.47
93.63
93.60
93.23
92.17
92.17
91.83
91.80
91.13
91.13
89.77
89.37
85.60

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL

SCORE
98.33
97.87
96.07
95.97
95.77
95.50
95.43
94.47
93.63
93.60
93.23
92.17
92.17
91.83
91.80
91.13
91.13
89.77
89.37
85.60



